
Employer Supervisor Address Tel # email
Exp. Services Inc., Scott Fraser 14 Cedar Point Dr., Barrie, ON L4N5R7 705.719.1100 scott.fraser@exp.com
Exp. Services Inc., Rob Ferguson 885 Regent St., Subbury, ON P3E3M4 705.674.9681 x3458 robert.ferguson@exp.com
Golder Associates Dale Edwards 100 Scotia Court, Whitby, ON L1N8Y6 905.723.2727 dedwards@golder.com
Golder Associates Dale Edwards 100 Scotia Crt Whitby, ON L1N8Y6 905.723.2727 dedwards@golder.com
GroundTruth Exploration Diana Gonzalez, HR Coordinator Box 70, Raspberry Lane, Dawson, YT Y0B1G0 204.421.0033
GroundTruth Exploration Isaac Fage Box 70, Raspberry Lane, Dawson City YK Y0G1G0 867.993.5612 ifage@groundtruthexploration.com
GroundTruth Exploration Diana Gonzalez, HR Coordinator 37440 Raspberry Lane, Dawson, YT Y0G1G0 204.421.0033 dgonzalez@groundtruthexploration.com
MNRF Co-op - Aylmer Adam Kennedy 615 John Street North, Aylmer, ON N5H2S8 519.773.4703 adam.kennedy@ontario.ca
MNRF Co-op - Midhurst John Almond 2284 Nursery Road Midhurst ON L9X1N8 705.725.7542 john.almond@ontario.ca
MNRF-Ptbr Andy Baxter, 300 Water St., Peterborough, ON K9J 8M5 705.755.3304 andy.baxter@ontario.ca
Soil Engineers Ltd. Darcy Heitzner 256 Steel Street, Unit # 3, Barrie, ON L4M2G9 705.721.7863 darcyheitzner@soilengineersltd.com
Soil Engineers Ltd. Stephen Lee 1111 Gorham St., Unit 17, Newmarket ON 905.853.0647 llevesque@soilengineersltd.com
Quantec Geosciences Debbie Ramlal 146 Sparks Ave., Toronto, ON M2H2S4 416.306.1941 x257 dramlal@quantecgeoscience.com
MNRF-Co-op-Red Lake Myles Perchuk 227 Howey St., Red Lake, ON P0V2M0 807.727.2253 myles.perchuk@ontario.ca
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